B.TECH ADMISSION 2024-2025

DETAILS OF FEE TO BE REMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION OTHER THAN SC/ST/OEC STUDENTS

A. DETAILS OF OTHER FEE

	TOTAL	II	Rs. 24, 770 /-
米	PTA Fund	. =	Rs. 7,000/-
米	Placement training fee	=	Rs. 2,500/-
举	Bus Maintenance fee	- =	Rs. 2,500/-
米	ID Card Fee	=	Rs. 200/-
米	Arts & Sports Fee (KTU)	=	Rs. 530/-
衆	University Exam Fee (KTU)	=	Rs. 4,200/-
米	University Affiliation Fee (for KTU)	_ =	Rs. 790/-
衆	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	=	Rs. 5,000/-
资	Student Administration (for KTU)		Rs. 1,050/-
密	Admission Fee	=	Rs. 1000/-

B. TUITION FEE

Admitted Quota	Tuition fees per academic year	Fees paid already to KEAM	Tuition fees to be paid at the time of admission	Remarks
Merit	40000/- 10,000/-		* 30,000/-	It is permitted to pay the tuition fee in two installments Merit -10000+20000 for those who request for
Management	65,000/-	10,000/-	55,000/-	It is permitted to pay the tuition fee in two installments MG-25000+30000) for those who request for

Total fee to be remitted is tuition fee + other fees (A+B)

NB: However SC/ST/OEC students need to remit only Rs.18,200 /-

Note : The fees shall only be remitted through SBI collect use the link Provided in college website <u>www.cea.ac.in</u>

"ONLINE FEES COLLECTION"



*Sd/-*PRINCIPAL

B.TECH ADMISSION 2024-2025

FEE TO BE REMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION SC/ST/OEC STUDENTS

DETAILS OF FEE

		TOTAL	П	<u>Rs.18,200 /-</u>
	Fund		-	<u>Rs. 7,000/-</u>
	ement training fee)	=	Rs. 2,500/-
	Maintenance fee		=	Rs. 2,500/-
⊮ ID C	ard Fee		=	Rs. 200/-
	tion Deposit (Refu	undable)		Rs. 5,000/-
	ission Fee		=, *	Rs. 1,000/-

Note : The fees shall only be remitted through SBI collect use the link Provided in college website <u>www.cea.ac.in</u>

"ONLINE FEES COLLECTION"



*Sd/-*PRINCIPAL

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ADOOR NRI ADMISSION 2024-2025

FEE STRUCTURE

1. Refundable Deposit(Only DD) - Rs. 1,25,000/-

(A DD of Rs.1,25,000/- towards Refundable Deposit of NRI in favour of The Director, IHRD payable at Thiruvananthapuram)

2. Tuition Fee (Only DD) per year (CS Branch)- Rs. 1,25,000/-3. Tuition Fee (Only DD) per year (EC, EE & ME)- Rs. 1,00,000/-

(Tuition Fee (Rs.1,00,000/-) has to be paid only as DD in favour of The Principal, College of Engineering, Adoor payable at Adoor)

4. University Fees to be paid at the time of admission

1. Students University Administration Fee	-	Rs. 1,050/-
2. Students University Affiliation Fee	÷ _	Rs. 790/-
3. University Exam Fee	* <u>-</u> *	Rs. 4,200/-
4. University Arts & Sports Fee	-	Rs. 530/-

5. Institutional Fees to be paid at the time of admission

1. Admission Fee			Rs. 1000/-
2. ID Card Fee		-	Rs. 200/-
3. Caution Deposit		-	Rs. 5,000/-
4. Colleges Bus Maintenance Fee	*		Rs. 2,500/-
5. PTA Fund	N. A.	-	Rs. 7,000/-
6. Placement training fee		_	<u>Rs. 2,500/-</u>
	TOTAL	- "	<u>Rs. 24,770/-</u>

* Any other fees as directed by KTU, will be informed later.



Sd/-**PRINCIPAL**

B.Tech LET Admission 2024-2025

THE DETAILS OF FEE ARE AS FOLLOWS

A. TUITION FEE

Merit	Rs. 40000/-		
Management	Rs. 65000/- (Two Installment Rs.	. 35000/- + Rs.	30000)

B. OTHER FEE

*	Admission Fee	=	Rs. 1000/-
*	Student Administration (for KTU)	=	Rs. 1050/-
密	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	-	Rs. 5000/-
米	University Affiliation Fee (for KTU)	=	Rs. 790/-
米	University Exam Fee (KTU)	-	Rs. 5250/-
米	Arts & Sports Fee (KTU)		Rs. 530/-
米	ID Card Fee	-	Rs. 200/-
衆	Bus Maintenance fee	=	Rs. 2500/-
米	Placement training fee	=	Rs. 2500/-
*	PTA Fund	=	Rs. 7000/-
	TOTAL	=	Rs. 25,820/-

Total fee to be remitted is Tuition fee + Other fee (A + B)

Note: The fees shall only be remitted through SBI Collect use the link Provided in college website www.cea.ac.in

"ONLINE FEES COLLECTION"



PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL College of Engineeria: Manakala P.O. Adoor-69155.

LET B.TECH ADMISSION 2024-2025

DETAILS OF FEE TO BE REMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION SC/ST/OEC STUDENTS

DETAILS OF FEE

		Admission Fee		Rs. 1000/-
	资	Student Administration (for KTU)		Rs. 1050/-
	资	University Affiliation Fee (for KTU)	=	Rs. 790/-
	资	Arts & Sports Fee (KTU)	=	Rs. 530/-
	密	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	=	Rs. 5000/-
2	资	ID Card Fee	, , = ,	Rs. 200/-
	米	Bus Maintenance fee	=	Rs. 2500/-
	密	Placement training fee	=	Rs. 2500/-
	资	PTA Fund		Rs. 7000/-
		TOTAL		Rs. 20,570 /-

Note : The fees shall only be remitted through SBI collect use the link Provided in college website <u>www.cea.ac.in</u>

"ONLINE FEES COLLECTION"



Sd/-PRINCIPAL